Virtual meeting Agenda
11am — Monday 7 September 2020
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Introduction from the Chair

Apologies for absence and declarations of interest

Minutes of meeting held on 3 February 2020 - Paper A

Matters arising

LGPC budget — Paper B

SAB update for England and Wales — Paper C

Regulations update for England and Wales — Paper D

Regulations update for Scotland - Paper E

Regulations update for Northern Ireland - Paper F

Update from Technical Group — verbal update

Training and annual conference update — Paper G

Any other business

Dates of future meetings: TBC

Timings

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:30

11:45

11:55

12:05

12:15

12:25

12:30
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