Local Government Pensions Committee Virtual meeting Agenda 11am – Monday 7 September 2020

Item		Timings
1	Introduction from the Chair	11:00
2	Apologies for absence and declarations of interest	11:05
3	Minutes of meeting held on 3 February 2020 - Paper A	11:10
4	Matters arising	11:15
5	LGPC budget – Paper B	11:20
6	SAB update for England and Wales – Paper C	11:30
7	Regulations update for England and Wales – Paper D	11:45
8	Regulations update for Scotland - Paper E	11:55
9	Regulations update for Northern Ireland - Paper F	12:05
10	Update from Technical Group – verbal update	12:15
11	Training and annual conference update – Paper G	12:25
12	Any other business	12:30
13	Dates of future meetings: TBC	